

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller				Cost to Buyer				Add. Chrg	Floor Total	
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer % Ded 2			Buyer Flat Ded 1
Department - POU Poultry Department													
Class - 900 Market Projects													
Lot - 30 Pen of Two Market Ducks													
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found													
1	Goines, Hannah		1300.00		39.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
	906		0.00	1300.00	--	--	--	1261.00	--	--	--	\$1,300.00	--
	270	AUNTIE ANNES			100.00%		1300.00	0.00					

										\$1,261.00			
<hr/>													
2	Yoder, Carson		600.00		18.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	18.00	--
	924		0.00	600.00	--	--	--	582.00	--	--	--	\$618.00	--
	302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%		618.00	0.00					

										\$582.00			
<hr/>													
3	Jones, Austin		400.00		12.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	18.00	--
	926		0.00	400.00	--	--	--	388.00	--	--	--	\$418.00	--
	297	Yoder Amish Home			100.00%		418.00	0.00					

										\$388.00			
<hr/>													
4	Hendrix, Noah		175.00		5.25	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
	929		0.00	175.00	--	--	--	169.75	--	--	--	\$175.00	--
	390	Tim & Linda Feikert			100.00%		175.00	0.00					

										\$169.75			
<hr/>													
5	Schneider, Ian		350.00		10.50	--	--	20.00	--	--	--	18.00	--
	921		0.00	350.00	--	--	--	319.50	--	--	--	\$368.00	--
	124	Schneider Electric & Plumb. / Cornerston			100.00%		368.00	0.00					

										\$319.50			
<hr/>													
6	Yoder, Aveona		150.00		4.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
	923		0.00	150.00	--	--	--	145.50	--	--	--	\$150.00	--
	1	JA Bremcar LLC Homes			100.00%		150.00	0.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price		Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 30 Pen of Two Market Ducks												
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found												

								\$145.50				
7	Uhl, Keegan	150.00		4.50	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
920		0.00	150.00	---	---	---	145.50		---	---		\$150.00
811	State Senator Larry Obhof			100.00%	150.00	0.00						

								\$145.50				
8	Eggers, Victoria	175.00		5.25	---	---	---		---	---	18.00	---
915		0.00	175.00	---	---	---	169.75		---	---		\$193.00
124	Schneider Electric & Plumb. / Cornerston			100.00%	193.00	0.00						

								\$169.75				
9	Graber, Kloe	175.00		5.25	---	---	---		---	---	18.00	---
922		0.00	175.00	---	---	---	169.75		---	---		\$193.00
399	Wal Mart - Millersburg			100.00%	193.00	0.00						

								\$169.75				
10	Hendrix, Liberty	200.00		6.00	---	---	---		---	---	18.00	---
928		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$218.00
39	Exodus Cycles			100.00%	218.00	0.00						

								\$194.00				
11	Hendrix, Justice	225.00		6.75	---	---	---		---	---	18.00	---
927		0.00	225.00	---	---	---	218.25		---	---		\$243.00
152	Dr. Brad Welsh Dentistry			100.00%	243.00	0.00						

								\$218.25				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>			
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department											
Class - 900 Market Projects											
Lot - 30 Pen of Two Market Ducks											
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found											
12	Uhl, Walker	200.00	6.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
925		0.00	200.00	--	--	--	194.00	--	--	--	\$200.00
390	Tim & Linda Feikert		100.00%	200.00	0.00						
							\$194.00				
Totals:		\$4,100.00	\$123.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$126.00	\$0.00
		\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,957.00	\$3,957.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,226.00	
# Animals Sold:		12					Add - On Commission: \$0.00			Add-Ons :	\$0.00
Average Bid:		0.00							Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$4,226.00
Average Seller Price:		\$341.67									
Total Weight:		125.50									
End Of Report											